Cochise Co. Demands 811.15
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American First Financial, LLC

Bursey & Associates, P.C.

Cochise County/Sheakley/National Bank
DCS

$82.78
$90.52
$8,840.88
$490.84

Fire Fighter's Police Officer's Cancer Insurance $2,200.00

GMAC, clo Jennifer A. Christie

Gurstel Chargo PA

Hammerman, Stanley M.

NYS Child Support Processing Center
Pennsylvania SCDU

Pre-paid Legal Services, Inc. dba LegalShield
Support Payment Clearinghouse

U.S. Department of Education

United Way

Agua Life

AZ Water Company

Benson, City of

Bisbee, City of

Center for Disease Detection, LLC
CenturyLink

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

Contract Pharmacy Services, Inc.
Culligan of Tucson

Culligan of Tucson

Douglas, City of

Employee Time Clocks

Fernandez, Heather

Headsets.com, Inc

HOV Services/Lason Systems

National Association for Court Management
Old Pueblo Anesthesia

Senergy Petroleum LLC

Sierra Vista, City of

Southwest Gas Corporation

Sprint

Sulphur Springs Valley Electric Coop, Inc.
Sulphur Springs Valley Electric Coop, Inc.
Sulphur Springs Valley Electric Coop, Inc.
Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

West Press

Cooper, Renee

4imprint, Inc.

Advance Education

Alex Espinosa's Bisbee Funeral Home
Alternative Counseling Service, Inc
Andrew, Kathryn

AZ City/County Management Assoc (ACMA)
AZ Department of Corrections - Douglas
AZ Department of Corrections - Douglas
AZ Department of Corrections - Douglas
AZ Department of Corrections - Douglas
AZ Department of Corrections ASPC-Tucson
AZ Justice of the Peace Association

AZ State Prison Complex - Fort Grant

AZ State Prison Complex - Fort Grant

AZ State Prison Complex - Fort Grant

AZ State Prison Complex - Fort Grant

AZ Supreme Court

AZ Supreme Court

AZ Supreme Court

AZ Town Hall

AZ Verified Information Destruction Inc. AVID
AZ-Mexico Commission

AZ Communications Group

Baker & Taylor, Inc.

Baker, Peterson, Baker & Associates, Inc.
Banas, Pamela

Banning Creek Enterprises, LLC

Beacon Secure

Benson, City of

Bishee Observer

Bishee, City of (Ambulance)

Blackstone Audiobooks

Bob Barker Company, Inc.

$20.72
$313.82
$467.45
$32.00
$215.00
$1,653.33
$6,680.73
$160.79
$35.00
$11.00
$2,429.86
$296.00
$8,125.16
$194.50
$355.72
$70.46
$65.20
$65.82
$32.91
$4,454.72
$164.44
$35.14
$136.60
$91.42
$40.00
$428.95
$100.83
$125.00
$360.10
$11,215.03
$1,973.36
$3,607.82
$67.77
$928.15
$786.23
$4,558.82
$57.16
$59.83
$16.34
$2,594.94
$750.00
$3,809.00
$860.00
$134.40
$240.00
$216.00
$1,757.33
$804.00
$60.00
$77.25
$180.00
$58.30
$52.66
$101.25
$30.00
$9.00
$750.00
$4,125.00
$300.00
$668.56
$225.00
$3,083.33
$17.51
$1,500.00
$30.80
$7,392.00
$300.00
$232.80
$33.00
$1,135.10
$177.97
$540.69
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Borhoa, Fredrick

Brown, Mark L

Bug-Wiser Exterminating, Inc.
Bug-Wiser Exterminating, Inc.
Bug-Wiser Exterminating, Inc.
CEMEX Construction Materials South, LLC
CenturyLink

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

Copper Queen Community Hospital
Copper Queen Community Hospital
Deneke, Buffy

Desert Scale & Weighing Equipment, Inc.
Desert Snow

Diamond Drugs Inc.

Digital Health Department, Inc.
Dorado Personnel, Sierra Vista Personnel
Dorado Personnel, Sierra Vista Personnel
Douglas, City of

FasPsych, LLC

Ferguson Waterworks, Inc. #3083
Flores, Juan P

Hatfield Funeral Home

Hatfield Funeral Home

Hatfield Funeral Home

IronHawk Elevator LLC

IronHawk Elevator LLC

John William Lovell, PC

Keefe Supply Company

Laird, Joseph

Lamoree, Candace Jean

Law Office of Daniel DeRienzo PLLC
Law Offices of Joseph Mendoza PLLC
Madrid, Isabel

McKesson General Medical Corp
Metropolitan Tucson Convention &
Visitors Bureau

Mustang Mall LLC

National Safety Council

NCS Pearson, Inc.

Nina L. Caples, P.C.

Nyander, Penny Sue

Occupational Health Centers of the
Southwest, P.A.

Office Smart

OfficeMax North America Inc.

Palo Verde Behavioral Health
Panayiotis A. Ellinas, MD MPH
PharmChem, Inc.

Pima County

Precise Digital

Print & Stitch LLC

Prisoner Trans Services America LLC (PTS)
Promotional Design Group and Creative
Inflatables

Prudential Overall Supply

Public Health Accreditation Board
Pueblo Mechanical & Contrals, Inc.
Recorded Books, LLC

Reed, Cynthia - Court Reporter
Rocky Mountain Information Network
RWC International, LTD

RWC International, LTD

Schlesinger, Aaron

Senergy Petroleum LLC

Service Solutions Group

Sierra Vista NAPA

Sierra Vista, City of

$157.05
$2,100.00
$950.00
$245.00
$70.00
$949.38
$65.52
$32.81
$67.64
$640.54
$32.19
$893.79
$32.93
$110.00
$17,898.75
$309.60
$2,304.50
$1,770.00
$2,559.66
$10,950.00
$224.25
$351.33
$943.00
$3,705.00
$11,743.17
$6,785.98
$320.00
$320.00
$500.00
$750.00
$250.00
$3,000.00
$1,421.25
$100.00
$265.00
$1,419.95
$4,000.00
$225.00
$1,170.82

$420.00
$600.00
$171.00
$985.00
$2,466.48
$246.60

$143.00
$188.12
$287.51
$5,400.00
$625.00
$4,180.00
$87,500.00
$5,221.50
$40.00
$2,647.30

$1,619.30
$92.45
$27,030.00
$39,560.00
$196.27
$619.60
$250.00
$544.34
$49.02
$13.00
$2,114.05
$311.50
$249.29
$14,575.82

Solid Waste Assoc of North America (SWANA) $334.00

Sonora Behavioral Health

Southeastern AZ Contractors Assoc (SACA)
Sparkletts

Sparkletts

$1,792.00
$16.00
$201.22
$115.79
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Spillman Technologies, Inc.
Sterusky, Jessica

Sulphur Springs Valley Electric Coop, Inc.
The Law Office of Castro & Le, PLLC
Thomson West

Trujillo, Jeffrey D.

Tucson Tallow Co., Inc.

UniFirst Corporation

United Fire Equipment Co

University Physicians Healthcare, Inc.
Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
V/CA Apache Animal Hospital
Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Versatile Information Products, Inc
Waxie Sanitary Supply

Waxie Sanitary Supply

Westlawn Chapel & Mortuary
Westlawn Chapel & Mortuary
Willcox Auto Parts Inc.

Zumar Industries Inc

Apache Elementry School

AZ Business & Education Coalition
Ash Creek Elementary School District
Auletta, Susan P

Benson Unified School District
Bowie Unified School District #14
Canyon Vista Medical Center
CenturyLink

Cochise County BOS - Petty Cash
Cochise County Sheriff's Department
Cochise County Sheriff's Department
Douglas Unified School Dist 27

La Frontera Center, Inc.

Lutgring, Judy A

Mauldin, Martha

Palominas Public School District #49
Pearce Elementary School District #22-3
Price, Lynn Darlene

San Simon Unified Schools
Schlesinger, Aaron

Sierra Vista Regional Health Center
Sierra Vista Unified School District #68
Simpson, Alexandria Petty

St. David Unified School District #21
Tinney, JoR

Tombstone Unified School District #01
Traywick, Benton

Traywick, Catherine L

Troup, Benna

Valley Union High School

Willcox Unified School District #13
Arzaga, Kelsey

Brauchla, Gary

Carswell, Wells G.

Castleberry, Rick

Champagne, Jacqueline

Cooper, Renee

Edie, Patricia

Greene, Patrick K.

Gregan, Wayne

Haight, Raymond

Honorable Timothy Dickerson
Honorable Trevor L. Ward

Lacombe, Kathleen A.

Lord, Priscilla

Lueck, Elizabeth

Martzke, James F.

McCall, Monica

McCleave, Keturah M

Miller, Carmen

Oertel, Brian

Romero, Tracey

Silverberg, Eric J.

Thoutt, Eric

Watkins, Nathan

$125,010.00
$264.06
$524.69
$1,741.50
$1,901.38
$525.00
$375.00
$213.07
$291.61
$2,375.00
$292.89
$107.09
$192.59
$476.83
$474.25
$63.61
$3,357.00
$52.83
$968.20
$667.50
$1,617.50
$902.02
$5,911.56
$5,368.56
$250.00
$7,044.55
$63.00
$16,379.53
$6,895.67
$17.50
$33.84
$885.48
$635.37
$13,253.31
$15,845.83
$48.00
$38.55
$39.48
$11,049.77
$6,873.12
$112.50
$13,607.28
$24.50
$67.50
$16,179.68
$50.00
$15,046.87
$3.77
$13,585.17
$8.40
$4,143.25
$109.65
$9,267.31
$17,868.29
$118.32
$68.20
$104.58
$153.00
$148.48
$200.10
$40.66
$41.41
$25.44
$92.00
$54.00
$40.95
$149.35
$58.58
$74.24
$72.16
$62.64
$116.87
$54.64
$18.85
$177.77
$59.26
$108.00
$33.43
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AOC Corrections Officer Retire
Correction Officers

EODCRS

Nationwide Retirement Solutions

Public Safety Retirement Syst

Public Safety Retirement Syst

Public Safety Retirement Syst

Public Safety Retirement Syst

AZ Public Service (APS)

AZ Public Service (APS)

AZ Water Company

B&S Supply Co, Inc

Benson, City of

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

Clear Springs Utility, Inc.

Integrity Security Solutions, Inc.

Kennedy Kleaning Supplies, Inc.

Legend Technical Services, Inc.

Pueblo del Sol Water Company
Southwest Gas Corporation

Sulphur Springs Valley Electric Coop, Inc.
Sulphur Springs Valley Electric Coop, Inc.
Sulphur Springs Valley Electric Coop, Inc.
Sulphur Springs Valley Electric Coop, Inc.
Thomson West

Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
AL-JON, Manufacturing LLC
Amazon.com LLC

Anderson, Steven James

AZ Association of County Recorders

AZ Department of Corrections

AZ Department of Corrections - Douglas
AZ Department of Economic Security

AZ Department of Weights & Measures
AZ State Library

AZ State Prison Complex - Fort Grant

AZ State Prison Complex - Fort Grant

AZ State Prison Complex - Fort Grant
Baird, Leslie A, CR

Baker & Taylor, Inc.

Banas, Pamela

Banning Creek Enterprises, LLC

Barnetts Towing LLC

Big Dave's Towing & Roadside

Bishee Observer

Bishee Observer

Bob Barker Company, Inc.

Canyon State Wireless Inc.

CDW Government

CDW Government

CEMEX Construction Materials South, LLC
Center Point Large Print

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

CNS Business Forms

Cochise County Justice Court #2

Cooke, Stephen R.

Copper Queen Community Hospital
County Supervisors Association

Data Processing Air Corporation

Deneke, Buffy

Dorado Personnel, Sierra Vista Personnel
Douglas NAPA

Emily Danies Attorney at Law LLC
Empire Southwest LLC

ESRI, Inc.

Frank Tadeo's Chevron Service

George Medina - George's Upholstery
Granite Construction Company

Hamilton, Linda T.

Huachuca City, Town of

Interstate Battery

JE Fuller/Hydrology & Geomorphology, Inc.
JE Fuller/Hydrology & Geomorphology, Inc.

$19,956.79
$6,736.58
$9.06
$507.50
$1,244.08
$17,784.79
$1,231.94
$22,378.64
$5,049.87
$1,847.12
$4,636.50
$1,572.85
$281.17
$32.78
$1,704.02
$131.48
$67.64
$250.00
$829.88
$1,110.00
$262.71
$123.60
$77.20
$1,019.78
$556.60
$17,292.57
$10,491.02
$1,182.07
$1,887.94
$602.69
$250.00
$75.00
$660.00
$28.00
$2,015.91
$360.00
$16,096.35
$2,417.80
$26.33
$33.75
$553.20
$1,146.17
$50.40
$12,620.60
$180.00
$15.00
$822.98
$109.08
$646.49
$1,680.00
$1,778.94
$42.19
$1,472.76
$468.51
$113.78
$67.68
$66.54
$1,748.00
$1,879.39
$84.03
$405.00
$19,478.85
$62,293.00
$537.50
$57.90
$1,794.00
$283.70
$1,275.00
$6,943.51
$6,309.67
$22.50
$65.34
$3,353.80
$350.00
$10,807.73
$692.60
$2,976.87
$17,708.25
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JE Fuller/Hydrology & Geomorphology, Inc.

Knipp, Irene

Kuttner, Barbara L

Law Office of Joan M Sacramento
Levitt, Harriette P.

Lin-Cum, Inc.

Matthew Bender & Co. Inc.
Merle's Automotive Supply, Inc.
Morgan, J Michael, PhD PC
Nyander, Penny Sue

O'Rielly Chevrolet, Inc.

Office of Vital Records

Office Smart

Palo Verde Behavioral Health
Pitney Bowes, Inc.

Prudential Overall Supply
Prudential Overall Supply
Psychological & Consulting Services
Purcell's Western State Tire Company
Recorded Books, LLC

Reed, Cynthia - Court Reporter
Robert J. Zohlmann, Esg.

RWC International, LTD

Safelite Autoglass Corp.
Schlesinger, Aaron

Schlesinger, Aaron

Sea Tel Inc.

Senergy Petroleum LLC

Service Solutions Group
Shoemaker, Brad

Sierra Vista, City of

Sloan R. King, PhD, LLC

Sonora Behavioral Health

Sound Off Signal

Spillman Technologies, Inc.
Stericycle Inc.

Technical Resource Management, Inc.
Teksystems, Inc.

The Manch Law Firm, P.L.L.C.
Thorn Law Office

Tucson Medical Center

U.S. Healthworks Medical Group of AZ, PC

UniFirst Corporation

United Fire Equipment Co

United States Department of the Interior
Valley Security Service, Inc.

Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
VCA Apache Animal Hospital
Walmart

Watson Chevrolet

Waxie Sanitary Supply

Wells, Doris

Wick Communications

Wick Communications

Willcox Auto Parts Inc.

Willcox Auto Parts Inc.

WR Ryan Company

A'iands, LLC

Addington, Emily

Alex Espinosa's Bisbee Funeral Home
AZ Supreme Court

$3,147.38
$100.00
$29.58
$350.00
$756.30
$435.93
$5,448.00
$834.68
$590.00
$14.00
$2,511.28
$4,530.00
$317.37
$2,700.00
$3,476.51
$155.46
$118.88
$500.00
$17,983.08
$207.73
$658.80
$4,600.00
$3,995.11
$533.48
$45.50
$1,933.70
$567.00
$3,513.49
$188.17
$150.00
$1,169.42
$1,500.00
$5,250.00
$1,305.00
$496.00
$1,132.47
$26.80
$13,000.00
$1,200.00
$6,040.70
$3,095.36
$169.00
$218.20
$430.35
$14,675.00
$300.00
$135.70
$91.60
$100.00
$973.45
$514.34
$542.50
$280.25
$1,665.10
$274.54
$1,390.58
$6,834.00
$159.00
$1,000.00
$650.00
$4,094.38

Catholic Community Services Southemn AZ, Inc.$760.00

Chiricahua Community Health Centers, Inc.

Cochise County Juvenile Court Services
Coleman, Ora

Corey, Karen R. MS
Domschot, Peggy V
Eichelberger, Dan

Germain, Jennifer

Hemett, Katherine Jo

Meracle, Tim

Optim LLC

Owen, Lauri J

Pitney Bowes Reserve Account
QC Financial Services
Ramirez, Amanda

Trebilcock, Robert Esq.

Tyler Technologies, Inc.

$54.28
$3.00
$76.77
$352.50
$21.01
$100.00
$80.47
$400.44
$100.00
$17,640.00
$25.94
$10,000.00
$50.00
$40.00
$2,605.00
$8,642.23

91496
91497
91498
91499
91500
91501
91502
91503
91504
91505
91506
91507
91508
91509
91510
91511
91512
91513
91514
91515
91516
91517
91518
91519
91520
91521
91522
91523
91524
91525
91526
91527
91528
91529
91530

07/30/2015
07/30/2015
07/30/2015
07/30/2015
07/30/2015
07/30/2015
07/30/2015
07/30/2015
07/30/2015
07/30/2015
07/30/2015
07/30/2015
07/30/2015
07/30/2015
07/30/2015
07/30/2015
07/30/2015
07/30/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2015
08/04/2015
08/04/2015
08/04/2015
08/04/2015
08/04/2015
08/04/2015
08/04/2015
08/04/2015
08/04/2015
08/04/2015
08/04/2015
08/04/2015
08/04/2015

Vaishville, Denise

Wallace, Kenneth W.
Castleberry, Rick

Dagnino, Felix A

Drake, Jesse

Dunlap, Mary Ellen

Enriquez, Karen

Gilligan, Edward Thomas
Gilligan, Edward Thomas
Gilligan, Edward Thomas
Gilliland, Robert

Godfrey, Marilyn

Leiendecker, Philip

Lueck, Elizabeth

Nelson, Anita

Teso, Brandie

Valtierra, Marcella

Willhite, Michael D.

Election Systems & Software LLC
AZ Supreme Court

AZ Supreme Court

AZ Supreme Court

American First Financial, LLC
Bursey & Associates, P.C.
Cochise County/Sheakley/National Bank
DCS

GMAC, clo Jennifer A. Christie
Gurstel Chargo PA
Hammerman, Stanley M.

NYS Child Support Processing Center
Pennsylvania SCDU

Pre-paid Legal Services, Inc. dba LegalShield

Support Payment Clearinghouse
U.S. Department of Education
United Way

$14.64
$247.50
$17.00
$44.00
$67.28
$60.32
$153.00
$288.00
$194.41
$257.70
$89.00
$133.69
$142.74
$20.30
$118.32
$44.00
$76.85
$54.00
$1,084,620.60
$3,818.27
$208.72
$67.39
$82.78
$90.52
$8,755.46
$490.84
$20.72
$313.82
$467.45
$32.00
$215.00
$1,662.81
$6,680.73
$160.79
$30.00



